Position

Safety & Security Manager
Supervisor - Student Mentor
Community Support Specialist
Supervisor-Child Welfare/Atten
Supervisor - Behavior Analyst
Admin Assistant V

Student Services Technician
Program Manager

Lcssp Student Advocate
Admin Assist-Dept/Program
Office Assistant (Clerk I)
Paraprof Aide-Autism

Migrant Liaison

Paraprof Aide-Special Needs
Registrar Lead

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified
Madera Unified

Department

15 Student Services
15 Student Services
15 Student Services
15 Student Services
15 Student Services
15 Student Services
15 Student Services
15 Student Services
15 Student Services
15 Student Services
15 Student Services
15 Student Services
15 Student Services
15 Student Services

15 Student Services

Total Wages

$120,283
$113,643
$96,896
$87,286
$75,382
$62,340
$57,364
$50,709
$46,856
$45,029
$42,682
$29,919
$27,337
$25,671
$229

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,873
$41,557
$36,312
$35,509
$28,419
$30,816
$29,408
$27,940
$26,754
$20,081
$25,940
$23,213
$21,280
$22,199

$52



