Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Safety & Security Manager		Madera Unified	15 Student Services	\$120,283	\$42,873
Supervisor - Student Mentor		Madera Unified	15 Student Services	\$113,643	\$41,557
Community Support Specialist		Madera Unified	15 Student Services	\$96,896	\$36,312
Supervisor-Child Welfare/Atten		Madera Unified	15 Student Services	\$87,286	\$35,509
Supervisor - Behavior Analyst		Madera Unified	15 Student Services	\$75,382	\$28,419
Admin Assistant V		Madera Unified	15 Student Services	\$62,340	\$30,816
Student Services Technician		Madera Unified	15 Student Services	\$57,364	\$29,408
Program Manager		Madera Unified	15 Student Services	\$50,709	\$27,940
Lcssp Student Advocate		Madera Unified	15 Student Services	\$46,856	\$26,754
Admin Assist-Dept/Program		Madera Unified	15 Student Services	\$45,029	\$20,081
Office Assistant (Clerk I)		Madera Unified	15 Student Services	\$42,682	\$25,940
Paraprof Aide-Autism		Madera Unified	15 Student Services	\$29,919	\$23,213
Migrant Liaison		Madera Unified	15 Student Services	\$27,337	\$21,280
Paraprof Aide-Special Needs		Madera Unified	15 Student Services	\$25,671	\$22,199
Registrar Lead		Madera Unified	15 Student Services	\$229	\$52